



INFRA PROJECTS LIMITED

ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS & CONTRACTORS

Sigma-1 Corporates, Corporate House No. 6, Sindhu Bhavan Road, Nr. Mann Party Plot Cross Road,
Bodakdev, Ahmedabad - 380 054. Gujarat, India. Telefax : +91 - 79 - 4008 6771-74.
E-mail : elect@hecproject.com, Web. : www.hecprojects.in, CIN : L45200GJ2005PLC046870

Date: November 11,2022

To,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza,
Plot no. C/1, G Block,
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)
Mumbai - 400 051
Symbol: HECPROJECT
Series: EQ

Dear Sir /Madam,

**Sub: Publication of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter
ended on September 30,2022- Newspaper Publication.**

In compliance of provisions of Regulation 47 of the SEBJ (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclosed the copies of newspaper advertisement for financial results of the company for the quarter ended on **September 30,2022** (Q2) which have been Published on dated November 11,2022 in Financial Express Newspaper in Ahmedabad Edition (English and Gujarati). The aforesaid results have been approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on November 10,2022.

You are requested to take the above on your record.

Thanking You,

FOR, HEC INFRA PROJECTS LIMITED
FOR, HEC INFRA PROJECTS LIMITED

Khushi Bhatt
COMPANY SECRETARY

Company Secretary

M.No.:A51011

Encl: As above

Chola
Enter a better life

Cholamandam Investment and Finance Company Limited
Registered office at 1st Floor, 'Dare House', No. 2, N.S.C. Bose Road, Chennai-600 001 Branch Office : 407-408, 4th Floor, Yash Aqua Building, Above McDonald, Nr. Vijay Cross Road, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-380009

POSSESSION NOTICE [Immovable Property (Rule 8(1))]
Whereas the undersigned being the Authorised Officer of M/s Cholamandam Investment and Finance Company Limited, having its registered office at 1st Floor, 'Dare House', No. 2, N.S.C. Bose Road, Chennai-600 001 and 407-408, 4th Floor, Yash Aqua Building, Above McDonald, Nr. Vijay Cross Road, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-380009 under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a Demand Notice dated 10/08/2022 calling upon the Borrower Mr. Pradipkumar Ishwarbhai Patel to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 7,33,023.00+ Interest within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The Borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken **PHYSICAL POSSESSION** of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under sub section (4) of Section 13 of the said Act read with **Rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002 on this 8th day of November of the year 2022.**

The Borrower/Guarantor/Mortgagors in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property & any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of Bank of Baroda for an amount of Rs. 7,33,023.00 + interest thereon at the contractual rate plus cost, charges & expenses till date of payment.

The borrower's attention is invited to sub-section (8) of Section 13 in respect of time available to redeem the secured assets.

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY
All that right, titles and interest of Tenement No. B/28,(655/1/28) as a member of Bhal Prabhuram Co-Operative Housing Society Ltd situated at land bearing Final Plot No.718 of T.P.S. No.1 mouze Naroda Taluka city in the registration district of Ahmedabad & sub district of Ahmedabad-6 (Naroda).

Date : 08.11.2022
Place : Ahmedabad
Sd/- Authorized Officer,
Cholamandam Investment & Finance Co. Ltd

Bank of Baroda
MODASA BRANCH, Gajanand Complex, Shamlaji Road, Deep Vistar, Modasa-383315. Email: modasa@bankofbaroda.com

ANNEXURE 3 - POSSESSION NOTICE - FOR IMMOVABLE PROPERTY ONLY
Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorised Officer of the Bank of Baroda under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest (Second) Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a Demand Notice dated 10/08/2022 calling upon the Borrower Mr. Pradipkumar Ishwarbhai Patel to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 7,33,023.00+ Interest within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The Borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken **PHYSICAL POSSESSION** of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under sub section (4) of Section 13 of the said Act read with **Rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002 on this 8th day of November of the year 2022.**

The Borrower/Guarantor/Mortgagors in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property & any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of Bank of Baroda for an amount of Rs. 7,33,023.00 + interest thereon at the contractual rate plus cost, charges & expenses till date of payment.

The borrower's attention is invited to sub-section (8) of Section 13 in respect of time available to redeem the secured assets.

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY
All that part and parcel of the property consisting of Flat No. 403 in Survey No. 867/p, Shree Ram Heritage, Meghraj Road, Town Sayara, Survey No. 867/p within the Registration Sub-District Modasa and District Arvalli. Bounded By : North : Flat No. 404; South : Open Land; East : Common Passage; West : Open Plot.

Date : 08.11.2022 Place : Modasa Sd/- Authorized Officer, Bank of Baroda

fincare
Small Finance Bank Limited
Registered Office: 301-306, 3rd Floor, Abhijeet-V, Opp. Mayor's Bungalow, Law Garden Road, Mithakhali, Ahmedabad-380006, Gujarat.
Head Office: # 835/39, Bren Mercury, 5th Floor, Kaikondanahalli Varthur Hobli, Bangalore East Taluk, Bangalore-560035, Karnataka. www.fincarebank.com

APPENDIX IV - POSSESSION NOTICE (Section 13(12))
Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorised Officer of the Fincare Small Finance Bank Ltd. under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2000 (54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13 (12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 has issued Demand Notices dated 28-02-2020 under loan account No.1866000072986 calling upon the Borrowers, Mortgagors, Co-obligants and Consentors: MR./MRS. GOHIL, FATESINH NATVARISINH, MR./MRS. SURAJIBEN FATESINH GOHIL, to repay the amount mentioned in the said notice amounting Rs.3,34,475/- (Rupees Three Lakh ThirtyFour Thousand Four Hundred SeventyFive Only) as on 24-02-2020 within 60 days (Sixty days) from the date of the said notice. The Borrowers, Mortgagors, Co-obligants and Consentors mentioned herein above having failed to repay the said amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrowers and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Physical Possession of the property/properties described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under sub section 4 of Section 13 of the said Act read with Rule 9 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002 on the 8th day of November of the year 2022. The Borrowers attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of Section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available to redeem the secured assets.

The Borrowers, Mortgagors, Co-obligants and Consentors mentioned herein above in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property/properties will be subject to the charge of the Fincare Small Finance Bank Ltd for an amount of Rs.3,34,475/- (Rupees Three Lakh Thirty Four Thousand Four Hundred Seventy Five Only) as of 24-02-2020 interest and other charges thereon.

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY: All that piece and parcel of immovable property bearing Gram-Panchayat House No-2888, situated at and Post-Sherkhi, Tal-Vadodara, Dist-Vadodara, which is constructed upon and which is laid out upon land of Village Sherkhi, in the Registration Sub-District, Vadodara and District Vadodara. The Said Residential Property being House No.2888, admeasuring area of Property is 15X40 S. Fts. being Constructed Property Measuring totally measuring 600 along with present and future construction therein, and bounded on the East by: Property of Pratasinh Natvarisinh, West by: Vera Mata's Mandir, North by: Public Road, South by: Property of Sanjaysinh Bhagvansinh, along with present and future construction therein.

Date: 11.11.2022, Place: Vadodara Sd/- Authorized Officer, Fincare Small Finance Bank Ltd

fincare
Small Finance Bank Limited
Registered Office: 301-306, 3rd Floor, Abhijeet-V, Opp. Mayor's Bungalow, Law Garden Road, Mithakhali, Ahmedabad-380006, Gujarat.
Head Office: # 835/39, Bren Mercury, 5th Floor, Kaikondanahalli Varthur Hobli, Bangalore East Taluk, Bangalore-560035, Karnataka. www.fincarebank.com

APPENDIX IV - POSSESSION NOTICE (Section 13(12))
Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorised Officer of the Fincare Small Finance Bank Ltd. under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2000 (54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13 (12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 has issued Demand Notices dated 28-Nov-19 under Loan Account No.1866000092938 calling upon the Borrowers, Mortgagors, Co-obligants and Consentors: MR./MRS. GOHIL, SANJAYSINH BHAGWANSINH, MR./MRS. GOHIL, SONALBEN SANJAYSINH to repay the amount mentioned in the said notice amounting Rs.5,83,016/- (Rupees Five Lakhs Eighty three thousand Sixteen only) within 60 days (Sixty days) from the date of the said notice. The Borrowers, Mortgagors, Co-obligants and Consentors mentioned herein above having failed to repay the said amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrowers and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Physical Possession of the property/properties described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under sub section 4 of Section 13 of the said Act read with Rule 9 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002 on the 8th day of November of the year 2022. The Borrowers attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of Section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available to redeem the secured assets.

The Borrowers, Mortgagors, Co-obligants and Consentors mentioned herein above in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property/properties will be subject to the charge of the Fincare Small Finance Bank Ltd for an amount of Rs.5,83,016/- (Rupees Five Lakhs Eighty three thousand Sixteen only) as of 26-Nov-19 interest and other charges thereon.

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY: All that piece and parcel of the immovable property bearing Gram-Panchayat House No-1757, situated at and Post-Sherkhi, Taluko Vadodara Dist-Vadodara, which is constructed upon and which is laid out upon land of Village Sherkhi, in the Registration Sub-District Vadodara and District Vadodara. The Said Residential Property being house no. 1757, admeasuring area of property is 600 Sq.Fts being constructed property and bounded on the East by: Sarkari Tubewell, West by: Sarkari Padar, North by: Sarkari Naal, South by: House of Dolatsinh Gohil, along with present and future construction therein.

Date: 11.11.2022, Place: Vadodara Sd/- Authorized Officer, Fincare Small Finance Bank Ltd

HEC INFRA PROJECTS LIMITED
Registered Office: Sigma-1 Corporate, Corporate House No. 6, Sindhu Bhavan Road, Nr. Maan Party Plot Cross Road, Bodakdev, Ahmedabad-380054, Gujarat. Phone: +91-79-4008671-74
E: elect@hecproject.com, W: www.hecprojects.in, CIN: L45200GJ2005PLC046870

Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended and half year ended on 30th September 2022 (₹ in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter ended		Half Year ended		F.Y. ended
		30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	30-06-2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	
1.	Total income from Operations	891.68	1201.38	1053.57	2093.06	1771.20
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	22.57	15.95	17.36	38.52	27.74
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	22.57	15.95	17.36	38.52	27.74
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	22.57	12.10	12.45	28.52	20.24
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	22.57	12.10	12.45	28.52	20.24
6.	Equity Share Capital (FV. Re. 1/- per share)	1013.82	1013.82	1013.82	1013.82	1013.82
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted	0.22	0.12	0.12	0.28	0.20

Notes:
1. The above Un-audited Financial Results (Standalone) have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the company at their respective meeting held on November 10, 2022. The above unaudited financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian accounting standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) as amended, prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with relevant rules issued thereunder.
2. The company operates in single business namely EPC Electro-Mechanical project. Hence no separate disclosure as per 'Ind AS-108' is required for the business segment.
3. As required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Auditor has conducted a Limited review of the above financial results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2022.
4. Previous period's/year's figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary, to conform to the current half year's/year's classification.
5. The full format of the said Financial Results is available on Stock Exchange website www.nseindia.com and on Company's website www.hecprojects.in.

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : November 10, 2022

Sd/-
Gaurang Shah - (Managing Director)
DIN: 01756079

ACCUVANT ADVISORY SERVICES LIMITED
(Formerly known as Interact Leasing and Finance Limited)
CIN No. L74110GJ1989PLC095113
Registered Office: 289, SOBO Center South Bopal, Taluka Daskroi Ahmedabad, GJ-380058
Email ID: accuvantadvisory@gmail.com, Website: accuvantadvisory.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2022 (in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		3 months ended in the previous year (30/09/2021)
		30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	10.09	18.82	15.81
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7.88	13.92	11.47
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7.88	13.92	11.47
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7.88	13.92	11.47
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	7.88	13.92	11.47
6	Equity Share Capital	678.75	678.75	678.75
7	Reserve (excluding revaluation reserves as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	-	132.48	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) 1. Basic; 2. Diluted	0.12 0.12	0.21 0.21	0.17 0.17

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and half yearly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity.
2. The impact on net profits/loss, total comprehensive income and any other relevant financial items due to changes in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of footnote.
3. #Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

Sd/-
Name : Dharmik Narendrakumar Shah
Designation : Whole-Time Director
Address : B/2, Swarnil Apartment,
Vishva Kunj Char Rasta, Paldi, Ahmedabad-380007. DIN: 06839008

Date: 11.11.2022

CLASSIC FILAMENTS LIMITED
CIN L17114GJ1990PLC013667
Regd Office : Plot No.1, Priyanka House, Umiyadham Road, Varachha, Surat-395006. Tel : 0261-2540570
email: classicfilaments@gmail.com, Website: www.classicfilaments.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2022 (Rs. In Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ended (Unaudited)		Half year ended (Unaudited)		Previous year ended (Audited)
	30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2022	30.06.2021	
Total income from operations (net)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Other Income	-0.07	0.29	0.00	0.21	0.00
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-1.99	-4.34	-2.16	-6.33	-6.90
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-1.99	-4.34	-2.16	-6.33	-6.90
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-1.99	-4.34	-2.16	-6.33	-6.90
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 5/- each per Share)	611.33	611.33	611.33	611.33	611.33
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-12.50
Earnings Per Share (Face Value Rs.5/-) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic Diluted	-0.03 -0.03	-0.07 -0.07	-0.03 -0.03	-0.10 -0.11	-0.17 -0.17

Notes:
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half yearly Financial Results are available on the Company's website www.classicfilaments.com and on the website of BSE i.e. www.bseindia.com.
2) The Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on 30.09.2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 10th November, 2022.
3) # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

Sd/-
BHARAT PATEL
DIRECTOR & CFO
DIN - 00249234

Place: SURAT
Date : 10.11.2022

RATNAMANI METALS & TUBES LTD.
Regd. Office: 17, Rajmugat Society, Naranpura Char Rasta, Ankur Road, Naranpura, Ahmedabad-380013. Tel.No.079-29601200/01/02
E-mail: investor@ratnamani.com, Website: www.ratnamani.com
CIN: L70109GJ1983PLC006460

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and the Half Year Ended September 30, 2022 (₹ in Lakhs except as stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income	90,997.22	98,537.42	72,089.21	1,89,534.64	1,25,474.21
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	13,160.96	11,565.65	9,627.21	24,726.61	16,427.97
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	13,160.96	11,565.65	9,627.21	24,726.61	16,427.97
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	9,877.84	8,683.27	7,152.37	18,561.11	12,191.99
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	9,962.28	8,747.00	7,193.23	18,709.28	12,285.60
6	Equity Share Capital	1,401.84	934.56	934.56	1,401.84	934.56
7	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserves as at 31st March	-	-	-	-	2,23,697.03
8	Earnings per Share (Face Value of ₹ 2 each) (refer note 3)	14.09	12.40	10.21	26.49	17.40

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.ratnamani.com.
2. The above consolidated financial results of Ratnamani Metals & Tubes Limited (the "Company") and along with its subsidiary, the "Group" were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on November 09, 2022 and November 10, 2022, respectively.
3. Pursuant to the recommendation by the Board in its meeting held on May 18, 2022, and approval granted by the Shareholders of the Holding Company on June 22, 2022 by Postal Ballot through remote e-voting, the Holding Company has issued 2,33,64,000 fully paid-up bonus equity shares having face value of ₹ 2/- each in the ratio of 1:2 i.e. one bonus equity share for two fully paid up equity shares. Consequently to the bonus issue, the total paid-up share capital has increased to ₹ 1,401.84 Lakh from ₹ 934.56 Lakh. As July 1, 2022 was the record date for the issue of bonus shares, its impact is considered in the results for the quarter ended September 30, 2022. Accordingly, as per Ind AS 33 - Earning per share, the calculation of basic and diluted earnings per share for all periods presented has been adjusted and restated.
4. The Group is engaged in manufacturing of Steel Tubes and Pipes. Considering the nature of Group's business and operations, as well as based on reviews of operating results by the chief operating decision makers to make decisions about resource allocation and performance measurement, the Group has identified "Steel Tubes and Pipes" as only reportable segment in accordance with the requirements of 'Ind AS 108 - Operating Segments'.
5. The Code on Social Security, 2020 ("Code") relating to employee benefits during employment and post employment benefits received Presidential assent in September 2020. The Code has been published in the Gazette of India. However, the date on which the Code will come into effect has not been notified and the final rules / interpretation have not yet been issued. The Group will assess the impact of the Code when it comes into effect and will record any related impact in the period the Code becomes effective.
6. Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and period ended 30th September, 2022 are as under: (₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	
a	Total Income	90,997.22	98,537.42	72,089.21	1,89,534.64	1,25,474.21
b	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	13,157.70	11,562.13	9,624.59	24,719.83	16,407.40
c	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	9,874.58	8,679.75	7,149.75	18,554.33	12,171.42
d	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	9,953.86	8,737.44	7,189.38	18,691.30	12,263.71

The Standalone Financial Results are available at the Company's website www.ratnamani.com and on the website of the stock exchanges www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

Sd/-
Prakash M. Sanghvi
Chairman & Managing Director
(DIN : 00006354)

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : 10 November, 2022

ase® Ambalal Sarabhai Enterprises Limited
CIN : L52100GJ1978PLC003159
Regd. Office : Shanti Sadan, Mirzapur Road, Ahmedabad-380001
Phone : 25507671, 25507073, Website: www.ase.life, E-mail: ase@sarabhai.co.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022 (₹ in Lakhs, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended
		30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.06.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	
1	Total Income from Operations	4,921.17	4,633.53	5,858.96	9,554.70	13,205.08
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	204.15	240.09	1,106.44	444.24	5,480.11
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax and after exceptional items	204.15	240.09	1,095.18	444.24	3,968.85
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and exceptional items	102.01	158.19	953.46	260.20	3,613.06
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	83.82	149.54	931.58	233.36	3,579.10
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value - Rs. 10/- Per Share)	7,663.33	7,663.33	7,663.33	7,663.33	7,663.33
7	Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	4,323.32
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic and Diluted Earning Per Share (Not Annualized) (in Rs.)	0.13	0.21	1.24	0.34	4.71

Notes :
1. Key numbers of Standalone Results are as under: (₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended
	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.06.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	
Total Income from Operations	291.97	360.11	111.89	652.08	3,158.30
Net Profit / (Loss) before tax	62.69	86.04	(18.48)	148.73	1,351.04
Net Profit / (Loss) after tax	52.09	85.54	(18.81)	137.63	1,354.86

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly & Half Yearly Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and the Company's Website www.ase.life respectively.
3. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at their meeting and held on 9th November, 2022 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 9th November, 2022.
4. These results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

Sd/-
Kartikya V Sarabhai
Chairman

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : November 9, 2022



EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE 2ND QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	3 Months ended 30th September, 2022	Preceding 3 Months ended 30th June, 2022	Corresponding 3 Months ended in the previous year 30th September, 2021	Half Year ended on 30th September, 2022	Corresponding Half Year ended on 30th September, 2021	Year ended 31st March, 2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	16,850.84	16,122.10	11,170.38	32,972.94	20,934.87	48,781.68
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	801.33	761.45	(3.14)	1,562.78	(310.41)	426.84
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	804.52	755.47	(10.59)	1,559.99	(317.07)	397.94
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	587.60	547.34	(10.59)	1,134.94	(317.07)	224.28
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other comprehensive income (after Tax))	587.60	547.34	(10.59)	1,134.94	(317.07)	262.71
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of ₹10/- each)	1,704.00	1,704.00	1,704.00	1,704.00	1,704.00	1,704.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	17,196.33
8	Earnings Per Equity Share (of ₹10/- Each) (Not Annualised) (for Continuing and Discontinued operations) (Basic & Diluted)						
	Basic :	3.45	3.21	(0.06)	6.66	(1.86)	1.54
	Diluted :	3.45	3.21	(0.06)	6.66	(1.86)	1.54

Note:- (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the 2nd Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2022, as filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the above Quarterly and Half yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.libertyshoes.com)

For and on behalf of
Board of Directors

SUNIL BANSAL
Executive Director
DIN: 00142121

LIBERTY

Registered Office: Libertypuram, 13th Milestone, G.T. Karnal Road, Kutail, P.O. Bastara, Dist. Karnal - 132114, Haryana
Corporate Office: Ground Floor, Building No. 8, Tower A, DLF Cyber City, Phase - II, Gurugram - 122002, Haryana
E-mail ID: investor@libertyshoes.com, Website: www.libertyshoes.com
CIN: L19201HR1986PLC 033185

APM TERMINALS ગુજરાત પીપાવાવ પોર્ટ લીમીટેડ
Lifting Global Trade
CIN: L63010GJ1992PLC018106

રજીસ્ટર્ડ ઓફીસ : પીપાવાવ પોર્ટ લીમીટેડ, મુકામ-પોર્ટ રામપરા-૨ વાયા રાજુલા જિલ્લો-અમરેલી ગુજરાત-૩૬૫ ૫૬૦
ફોન : ૦૨૭૯૪ ૨૪૨૪૦૦ ફેક્સ : ૦૨૭૯૪ ૨૪૨૪૧૩
વેબસાઇટ : www.pipavav.com ઇમેઇલ : investorrelation@apmterminals.com

શેરદારકોને નોટીસ
કંપની ધારા, ૨૦૧૩ ('કાયદો') ની કલમ ૧૧૦ અને કંપની (વ્યવસ્થાપન અને વહિવટી) નિયમો, ૨૦૧૪ ('નિયમો') ના નિયમ ૨૨ સાથે વાંચીને આદર્શ નોટીસ આપવામાં આવે છે કે, ગુજરાત પીપાવાવ પોર્ટ લીમીટેડ ('કંપની') એ ૨૬ સપ્ટેમ્બર, ૨૦૨૨ ના રોજ કેફિન ટેકનોલોજી પ્રાઇવેટ લીમીટેડ (રજીસ્ટર્ડ અને શેર ટ્રાન્સફર એજન્ટ/કેફિન ટેક) દ્વારા ડિપોઝિટરીઝ કે કંપનીમાં રજીસ્ટર્ડ ઇમેઇલ આદર્શ ધારાવા સંબંધે લોગીન આદર્શ અને પાસવર્ડ સાથે ઇમેઇલ મોકલવાની પ્રક્રિયા પૂર્ણ કરી છે, જેમાં નીચેના ઠરાવ માટે શેરદારકોની મંજૂરી માંગવામાં આવી છે :

મોક્લવાની પ્રક્રિયા પૂર્ણ કરી છે, જેમાં નીચેના ઠરાવ માટે શેરદારકોની મંજૂરી માંગવામાં આવી છે :
- મેસર્સ માતંગી ગોરીશંકર (DIN: 01518137) ની ૩ ઓગસ્ટ, ૨૦૨૨ થી ૨ ઓગસ્ટ, ૨૦૨૨ સુધી સતત પાંચ વર્ષના ગાળા માટે સ્વતંત્ર ડિરેક્ટર તરીકે નિમણૂક કરવી.
- મરસૂદ A/S સાથે રિલેટેડ પાર્ટી ટ્રાન્ઝેક્શનની મંજૂરી
કંપની ધારા, ૨૦૧૩ ('કાયદો') ની કલમ ૧૧૦ અને કંપની (વ્યવસ્થાપન અને વહિવટી) નિયમો, ૨૦૧૪ ના નિયમ ૨૨ ના સંબંધમાં, જેમાં કોર્પોરેટ મંત્રાલયે ૫ મે, ૨૦૨૨ ના રોજ ઇસ્યુ કરેલા સાધારણ પરિપત્ર નંબર ૦૩/૨૦૨૨ તથા ૧૫ જાન્યુઆરી, ૨૦૨૨ ના રોજ સિક્યોરિટીઝ એન્ડ એક્સચેન્જ બોર્ડ ઓફ ઇન્ડિયા (સેબી) ના પરિપત્ર નંબર SEBI/HO/CFD/CMD2/CIR/P/2021/11 મુજબ, આ ઠરાવ ગુજરાત પીપાવાવ પોર્ટ લીમીટેડ ('કંપની') ના સંબંધે દ્વારા સિમોટ ઇ-વોટિંગ દ્વારા પસાર કરવામાં આવશે એવી દરખાસ્ત રજૂ કરવામાં આવી છે. કોર્પોરેટ મંત્રાલય અને સેબીના ઉપર ઉલ્લેખિત પરિપત્રો અનુસાર, ૩૧ ડિસેમ્બર, ૨૦૨૨ સુધી સંબંધે સાધારણ અને વિશેષ ઠરાવો પસાર કરવા માટે વોટિંગ પોલીસી દ્વારા કોર્પોરેટ ઇસ્યુ કરવાની જરૂર રહેતી નથી.
કોર્પોરેટ મંત્રાલય દ્વારા ઇસ્યુ થયેલા કથિત પરિપત્રોમાં સંબંધમાં કંપની ઇલેક્ટ્રોનિક ફોર્મમાં જ પોર્ટલ ઓફ નોટીસ કર્યા હતા. કંપની સ્ટેટ્યુટરી ઓફિસરોએ ૩૦ સપ્ટેમ્બર, ૨૦૨૨ ના રોજ પુરા થતાં ત્રિમાસિક અને છ માસિક ગાળાના નાણાકિય પરિણામોનું લીમીટેડ રીપોર્ટ કર્યો હતો.
૨. કંપનીના સંપૂર્ણ કમ્પાઇઝેડ ફોર્મમાં સંબંધિત છે એટલે કે પોલીમર બેન્ડ પરીપલ પ્રોડક્ટ્સ, પરિણામ, ઇન્ડોએક્સ-૧૦૮ હેલ્થ મેનેજમેન્ટ ના વિવેક મુજબ કંપની એકમાત્ર ઓપરેટિંગ એજન્ટ ધરાવે છે.
૩. પાછલા ગાળા/વર્ષના આંકડાઓ તેમને તુલનાત્મક કરવા માટે જ્યાં જરૂર જણાય ત્યાં પુનર્વર્ગીકૃત/પુનર્વિવિત/પુનર્વિચિત કરવામાં આવે છે.

વિગત	૩૦.૦૬.૨૦૨૨ ના રોજ અનઓડિટેડ	૩૧.૦૩.૨૦૨૨ ના રોજ ઓડિટેડ
એ. અસક્રમ્યતો		
૧. નિન-વર્તમાન અસક્રમ્યતો		
મિલકત, પ્લાન્ટ અને ઉપકરણો	1,399.90	1,369.49
કેપિટલ વર્ડ ઇન પ્રોગ્રેસ	-	-
અમૂલ્ય અસક્રમ્યતો	154.79	149.72
નાણાકિય અસક્રમ્યતો		
કેશબાંધો	0.23	0.23
લોનો	1.03	1.03
અન્ય નાણાકિય અસક્રમ્યતો	14.39	18.14
વિલભિત વેચ એક્ટ-એમ્બેડી ક્રેડિટ	-	-
એન્ટિસાઇટી	116.34	101.88
આવક વેર અસક્રમ્યતો	1.69	1.84
પેટા કુલ-નિન વર્તમાન અસક્રમ્યતો	1,688.37	1,642.32
૨. વર્તમાન અસક્રમ્યતો		
આવકસૂચીઓ	1,020.20	976.95
નાણાકિય અસક્રમ્યતો		
વેપારી મતવાપર	648.35	759.35
રોકડ અને રોકડ સમતુલ્ય	17.70	9.56
ઉપરોક્ત સિવાયના બેક બેલેન્સીસ	9.97	0.34
અન્ય વર્તમાન અસક્રમ્યતો	175.91	157.52
પેટા કુલ-વર્તમાન અસક્રમ્યતો	1,872.12	1,903.72
કુલ અસક્રમ્યતો	3,560.49	3,546.04
બી. ઇકિવિટી અને જવાબદારીઓ		
૧. ઇકિવિટી		
ઇકિવિટી શેર મુકી	176.90	176.90
અન્ય ઇકિવિટી	1,400.38	1,357.09
પેટા કુલ-ઇકિવિટી	1,577.28	1,534.00
૨. નિન વર્તમાન જવાબદારીઓ		
નાણાકિય જવાબદારીઓ		
(એ) ઉધારો	475.18	500.88
અન્ય નિન વર્તમાન જવાબદારીઓ	-	-
કર્મચારીઓના લાભથી જોગવાઈઓ	14.18	13.98
વિલભિત વેચ જવાબદારીઓ	121.74	115.70
આવકવેર માટેની જવાબદારીઓ	124.03	106.42
પેટા કુલ-નિન વર્તમાન જવાબદારીઓ	735.13	736.98
૩. વર્તમાન જવાબદારીઓ		
નાણાકિય જવાબદારીઓ		
ઉધારો	951.67	940.09
વેપારી સુવલવાપર	268.96	313.23
અન્ય નાણાકિય જવાબદારીઓ	27.46	21.75
જોગવાઈઓ	-	-
પેટા કુલ-વર્તમાન જવાબદારીઓ	1,248.09	1,275.07
કુલ જવાબદારીઓ	3,560.49	3,546.04

ઓડિટ વીડી અને માટે સેબીના ઇન્ડેપેન્ડન્ટ ઓડિટર્સ ઓફ ઇન્ડિયા (પબ્લિક કમ્પાઇઝેડ) મેમ્બર્સ ઓફ ચાર્ટર્ડ એકાઉન્ટન્ટ્સ ઓફ ઇન્ડિયા (એનએસએચ) દ્વારા ઓડિટ કરવામાં આવેલ છે.
સ્થાન : સુભાષ તારીખ : ૨૬ સપ્ટેમ્બર, ૨૦૨૨

HEC INFRA PROJECTS LIMITED
Registered Office: Sigma-1 Corporates, Corporate House No. 6, Sindhu Bhavan Road, Nr. Maan Party Plot Cross Road, Bodakdev, Ahmedabad- 380054, Gujarat. Phone: + 91-79-40086771-74
E: elect@hecproject.com, W: www.hecprojects.in, CIN: L45200GJ2005PLC046870

Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended and half year ended on 30th September 2022 (₹ in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particular	For the Quarter ended			Half Year ended		F.Y. ended
		30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	30-06-2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)
1.	Total income from Operations	891.68	1201.38	1053.57	2093.06	1771.20	4447.53
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	22.57	15.95	17.36	38.52	27.74	55.78
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	22.57	15.95	17.36	38.52	27.74	55.78
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	22.57	12.10	12.45	28.52	20.24	51.45
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	22.57	12.10	12.45	28.52	20.24	51.45
6.	Equity Share Capital (F.V. Re. 1/- per share)	1013.82	1013.82	1013.82	1013.82	1013.82	1013.82
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted	0.22	0.12	0.12	0.28	0.20	0.51

Notes:
1. The above Un-audited Financial Results (Standalone) have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the company at their respective meeting held on November 10, 2022. The above unaudited financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian accounting standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) as amended, prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with relevant rules issued thereunder.
2. The company operates in single business namely EPC Electro-Mechanical project. Hence no separate disclosure as per "Ind AS-108" is required for the business segment.
3. As required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Auditor has conducted a Limited review of the above financial results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2022.
4. Previous period's/year's figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary, to confirm to the current half year's/year's classification.
5. The full format of the said Financial Results is available on Stock Exchange website www.nseindia.com and on Company's website www.hecprojects.in.

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : November 10, 2022

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of HEC Infra Projects Limited
SD/-
Gaurang Shah - (Managing Director)
DIN: 01756079

એમ્બી ઇન્ડસ્ટ્રીઝ લીમીટેડ
રજી. ઓફીસ : ૯૯/૨/૧ અને ૯, મધુબન ઇન્ડસ્ટ્રીયલ એરેડેટ, મધુબન દામ રોડ, રામોળી ગામ, દાદરા અને નગર હવેલી
કેન્દ્રશાસિત પ્રદેશ, સિલ્વાસા-૩૮૬૨૩૦. ટેલિ: +૯૧ ૨૨ ૬૭૨૪ ૫૫૫૫, ફેક્સ: +૯૧ ૨૨ ૬૭૨૪ ૫૫૦૬
CIN: L17120DN1994PLC000387 ઇમેઇલ: info@emmbi.com વેબસાઇટ: www.emmbi.com

સેબી (લિસ્ટિંગ ઓપરેટિંગ અને ડિસ્કલોઝર રીકવાયરમેન્ટ્સ) નિયમો, ૨૦૧૫ ના નિયમન ૩૩ અન્વયે ૩૦ સપ્ટેમ્બર, ૨૦૨૨ ના રોજ પુરા થતાં ત્રિમાસિક અને છ માસિક ગાળાના અનઓડિટેડ નાણાકિય પરિણામોનું નિવેદન

ક્રમ નં.	વિગત	ત્રિમાસિક ગાળાના અંતે			છ માસના અંતે		વર્ષના અંતે
		૩૦.૦૯.૨૦૨૨ અનઓડિટેડ	૩૦.૦૬.૨૦૨૨ અનઓડિટેડ	૩૦.૦૯.૨૦૨૧ અનઓડિટેડ	૩૦.૦૯.૨૦૨૨ અનઓડિટેડ	૩૦.૦૯.૨૦૨૧ અનઓડિટેડ	ઓડિટેડ
1	કામકાજમાંથી આવક						
	વેચાણની કુલ કિંમત	1,038.81	1,236.73	1,321.35	2,275.54	2,544.63	5,103.69
	બાદ - ગુણવત્તા સુધારક	153.58	178.49	193.69	332.07	375.37	747.48
	(એ) કામકાજમાંથી વેચાણ/સેવા	885.23	1,058.24	1,127.66	1,943.47	2,169.25	4,356.22
	(બી) અન્ય આવક	0.21	0.16	0.28	0.36	0.39	1.05
	કામકાજમાંથી કુલ આવક (એ+બી)	885.44	1,058.39	1,127.94	1,943.83	2,169.64	4,357.26
	ખર્ચ						
	(એ) વ્યવસાય મટીરીયલનો ખર્ચ	545.93	670.60	760.22	1,216.53	1,480.69	2,819.14
	(બી) સ્ટોક-ઇન ટેકની ખરીદી	-	-	-	-	-	-
	(સી) વેચાણ માલ અને વર્ક-ઇન પ્રોગ્રેસ અને સ્ટોક ઇન ટેકની વ્યાવસ્થાપન ખર્ચ	(35.08)	(12.76)	(45.17)	(47.85)	(51.00)	(51.93)
	(ડી) કર્મચારીઓના લાભથી ખર્ચ	43.31	43.91	49.53	87.22	91.49	197.35
	(ઈ) વિચારણા ખર્ચ	37.98	38.18	37.19	76.16	70.50	146.62
	(જી) ધસારો અને અભિસરખર્ચ	25.00	24.35	21.63	49.35	42.41	87.38
	(એચ) અન્ય ખર્ચ	233.29	250.58	238.01	483.87	411.89	900.62
	કુલ ખર્ચ	850.43	1,014.85	1,061.41	1,865.28	2,045.98	4,099.18
3	વેચાણ, વ્યાજવહીલ અને અસલાબ ચીજો પૂર્વે મરુદો (૧-૨)	35.01	43.54	66.53	78.55	123.66	258.08
4	અપવાદ સુધી ચીજો	-	-	-	-	-	-
5	વેચાણ અને અસલાબ ચીજો પહેલાં મરુદો (૩-૨)	35.01	43.54	66.53	78.55	123.66	258.08
6	અસલાબ ચીજો	-	-	-	-	-	-
7	વેચાણ પૂર્વે સામાન્ય કામકાજમાંથી ચીજો મરુદો (૫-૬)	35.01	43.54	66.53	78.55	123.66	258.08
8	વેચાણ ખર્ચ						
	૧. સાલુ વેચ	6.99	10.62	13.90	17.61	23.22	52.82
	૨. વિલભિત વેચ	3.44	2.61	3.55	6.04	6.63	14.93
9	ગાળાનો ચીજો મરુદો (૭-૮)	24.58	30.31	49.08	54.90	93.81	190.33
10	અન્ય સંવૃત્ત આવક						
	ડિડાઇન્ડ બેન્કોની ડિવિડન્ડ પુનર્માપન	(0.50)	(0.50)	(0.50)	(1.00)	(1.00)	(0.94)
	આવક વેચ	-	-	-	-	-	-
11	ગાળાની કુલ સંવૃત્ત આવક (૯+૧૦)	24.08	29.81	48.58	53.90	92.81	189.39
12	અસલાબ ચીજો ઇકિવિટી શેર મુકી (પ્રતિદિ રૂ. ૧૦/-ની મુજબ કિંમત)	176.90	176.90	176.90	176.90	176.90	176.90
13	પુનર્માપિત અનામતી સિવાયની અન્ય ઇકિવિટી શેર દીઠ કમ્પાઈ (પ્રતિદિ રૂ. ૧૦/-ની)						
	(એ) મુજબ - રૂ.	1.39	1.71	2.77	3.10	5.30	10.76
	(બી) ઘટકેલી - રૂ.	1.39	1.71	2.77	3.10	5.30	10.